Zack Murrell
Elizabeth Sellers
Michael Thomas
Ben Legler
Linda Hardison
Deb Lewis

Liz Makings

Gail Mahady
Tristesse Jones
Rene A. Williams
Harvey Ballard
Michael Denslow
Andrew Salywen
Sarah Pate

Yalma Vargas-Rodriguez

Nina Baghai-Riding
Nico Cellinese
Maura Flannery
Hazrah Moothoo
Ann Pinzl

Nancy Cowden
Hardy Eshbaugh
Janet R. Sullivan
Melissa Islam

Lena Struwe

Kathy Mathews
Pavel Tur
Christopher Meloche
George Yatskievych
Kay Yatskievych
Ellen Dean

Layne Huiet

Mary Barkworth
Stella Cloakley

Applachian State University
USGS Biol. Informatics Program
University of Hawaii

University of Washington

Oregon Flora Project, Oregan State U.

lowa State University

Arizona State University

University of lllinois at Chicago
University of lllinois at Chicago
Univ. of Illinois Urbana-Champaign
Ohio University, Athens (BHO)
Applachian State University
Desert Botanical Garden

Wesern Carolina University
Louisiana State University (LSU hub)
Delta State University

Univ. of Florida

St. John's University, NY

British Columbia Institute of Technology

Nevada State Museum
Lynchburg College

oxford, OH

University of New Hampshire
Denver Bot. Gardens
Rutgers University

Western Carolina University
JSTOR

Metro State College of Denver
MO

MO

UC Davis

Duke

Utah State

Oregon State

murrellze @appstate.edu
esellers@usgs.gov
mbthomas@hawaii.edu
blegler@uw.edu
hardisol@science.oregonstate.edu
dlewis@iastate.edu
elizabeth.makings@asu.edu
mahady@uic.edu
tjiones6@uic.edu
willial3@uiuc.edu
ballardh@ohio.edu
md68153@appstate.edu
asalywen@dbg.org
sarah.j.pate@gmail.com
yvargal@Isu.edu
nbaghai@deltastate.edu
ncellinese@ufl.edu
flannerm@stjohns.edu

Hazrah Moothoo@bcit.ca
apinzl@sbcglobal.net
cowden@Iynchburg.edu
eshbauwh@muohio.edu
janet@unh.edu
Melissa.islam@botanicgardens.com
struwe@aesop.rutgers.edu
kmathews@email.wcu.edu
pavel.tur@jstor.org
cmeloche@mscd.edu
george.yastkievych@mobot.org
kay.yastkievych@mobot.org
eadean@ucdavis.edu
laynehuiet@mindspring.com
mary.barkworth@usu.edu
stella.coakley@oregonstate.edu




